Tel: 0086 22 6565 7971
Mob: 0086 186 2210 0875
Email: info@steelhighsen.com
Website: www.steelhighsen.com
Address: Room 903, Unit 1, Building 6, Ronghe Plaza, Airport Economic Area, Tianjin, China
Cold Rolled Electrical Steel
ABOUT STEELHIGHSEN
Tianjin Highsen Trading Co.,Ltd. is a global all-in-one steel

23QG85
23QG90
0.23
0.75  1.87
0.80  1.87
0.85  1.87
0.90  1.87
7.65
7.65
7.65
7.65
G rade
T hickne ss D e nsity M ax Iron Loss
M in M agne tic Induction
(mm) (w/kg)(kg/dm³)
23QGD75 0.23  7.65 0.75 1.87
20QGD70 0.20  7.65 0.70 1.87
20QGD65 0.20  7.65 0.65 1.87
18QGD65 0.18  7.65 0.65 1.87
Grad e
T h ickn ess D en s ity M ax  Iro n  L o ss
M in M ag n etic  In d u ctio n
(m m ) (kg /d m³ (w /kg ))
23Q95
0.23
7.65 0.95 1.80
23Q100 7.65 1.10 1.80
23Q105 7.65 1.05 1.80
23Q110 7.65 1.10 1.80
23Q120 7.65 1.20 1.80
27Q95 7.65 0.95 1.80
27Q100 7.65 1.00 1.80
27Q105 7.65 1.05 1.80
27Q110 7.65 1.10 1.80
27Q120 7.65 1.20 1.80
0.27
-
-
0.23
23PHD085 / 0.85 23R085 / 0.85 - - M85-23P5 / 0.85 23HP85d  / 0.85
23PHD090 / 0.90 - - - M90-23P5 / 0.90 M105 - 30PS / 1.05
23PH090 / 0.90 23P090 / 0.90 23Q054 / 1.19 - - M130 -30S5 / 1.30
23PH095 / 0.95 23P095 / 0.95 - M100-23P / 1.00 M95-23P5 / 0.95 M145-35S5 / 1.45
23PH100 / 1.00 23P100 / 1.00 23P060 / 1.32 - M100-23P5 / 1.00 -
23CG120 / 1.20 - - - - -
0.27
27PHD090 / 0.90 27R090 / 0.90 - - M90-27P5 / 0.90 27HP90d / 0.90
27PHD095 / 0.95 - - - M95-27P5 / 0.95 27HP95d / 0.95
27PH095 / 0.95 - - - - 27HP95 / 0.95
27PH100 / 1.00 27P100 / 1.00 27P066 / 1.46 M103-27 / 1.03 M100-27P5 / 1.00 27HP100 / 1.00
27PH110 / 1.10 - - - M110-27P5 / 1.10 27HP110 / 1.10
27PG130 /
Thickness
POSCO(2006)
 w/kg,

50SWH800 - - - - - -
50SWH1300 - - - - - -
Stress relief
annealing series 0.50 50SWR350 - 50JNA350 - - - -
Common Type
20AV1200
0.20
12.00 1.61 0.93 2 7.60
20AV1300 13.00 1.63 0.93 2 7.65
25AV1300 0.25 13.00 1.62 0.94 2 7.60
27AV1400 0.27 14.00 1.62 0.94 2 7.60
30AV1500 0.30 15.00 1.63 0.94 2 7.60
35AV1700
0.35
17.00 1.64 0.95 2 7.60
35AV1800 18.00 1.64 0.95 2 7.60
35AV1900 19.00 1.65 0.95 2 7.65
35AV2000 20.00 1.65 0.95 3 7.65
35AV2100 21.00 1.66 0.95 3 7.65
High
Magnetic
20AVG1200 0.20 12.00 1.68 0.93 2 7.65
25AVG1300 0.25 13.00 1.68 0.94 2 7.65
Induction
27AVG1400 0.27 14.00 1.68 0.94 2 7.65
30AVG1500 0.30 15.00 1.68 0.94 2 7.65
35AVG1700
0.35
17.00 1.68 0.95 2 7.65
35AVG1900 19.00 1.68 0.95 3 7.65
High Efficiency
20AVX1200
0.20
12.00 1.64 0.93 2 7.65
20AVX1300 13.00 1.65 0.93 2 7.65
27AVX1400 0.27 14.00 1.65 0.94 2 7.65
30AVX1500 0.30 15.00 1.66 0.94 2 7.65
35AVX1700 0.35 17.00 1.66 0.95 2 7.65
High Strength
35AVQ500
0.35
25.00
Type Grade
Thickness Max
Total
Loss
Min Magnetic
Polarization
Min Lamination
Coefficien Min Number of
Bending
Density
(mm) (%) (kg/dm³)
1.64 0.95 2 7.60
35AVQ550 32.00 1.63 0.95 2 7.60
35AVQ600 35.00 1.60 0.95 2 7.60
High Efficiency
&
Strength
25AVM1300 0.25 13.00 1.65 0.94 2 7.60